

CHEROKEE DRIVE UTILITIES WITH RESURFACING
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
STREET ACCOUNT NO.CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1553
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1553
WQ PRACTICES ACCOUNT NO: ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1553
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1553
CONTRACT NO. 7016
BID OPENING: MARCH 29, 2013

				R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
STREET ACCOUNT NO.CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1553 =====													
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,360.00	\$4,150.00
10801	ROOT CUTTING-CURB & GUTTER	270.00	L.F.	\$10.00	\$2,700.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$9.20	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$12.00
10802	ROOT CUTTING-SIDEWALK	45.00	L.F.	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$9.20	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$12.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,255.62	\$4,255.62	\$3,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$10,950.00	\$10,000.00	\$59,325.00	\$15,000.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	3,733.00	C.Y.	\$9.90	\$36,956.70	\$16.00	\$11.00	\$12.00	\$10.65	\$12.00	\$15.00	\$14.00	\$15.00
20219	BREAKER RUN	3,600.00	TON	\$7.15	\$25,740.00	\$5.00	\$8.90	\$11.00	\$8.54	\$9.80	\$7.50	\$10.08	\$11.50
20221	TOPSOIL	3,590.00	S.Y.	\$4.85	\$17,411.50	\$3.08	\$2.30	\$3.00	\$3.80	\$3.15	\$3.50	\$3.25	\$4.50
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	170.00	L.F.	\$2.00	\$340.00	\$1.50	\$3.10	\$2.50	\$1.25	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.10	\$2.00
20321	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	3,181.00	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$6,362.00	\$2.50	\$0.50	\$4.50	\$3.94	\$5.15	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$7.50
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	3,290.00	L.F.	\$3.00	\$9,870.00	\$2.75	\$2.10	\$2.50	\$2.40	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$3.75	\$2.00
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	8,020.00	SF	\$2.00	\$16,040.00	\$1.00	\$0.90	\$1.00	\$1.20	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.20	\$1.50
20401	CLEARING	191.00	ID	\$20.00	\$3,820.00	\$12.98	\$13.25	\$15.00	\$12.98	\$13.30	\$13.00	\$21.00	\$25.00
20403	GRUBBING	270.00	ID	\$20.00	\$5,400.00	\$12.98	\$13.25	\$15.00	\$12.98	\$13.30	\$13.00	\$21.00	\$25.00
20501	ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	20.00	EACH	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$270.00	\$260.00	\$290.00	\$168.00	\$285.00	\$300.00	\$275.00	\$400.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	3,590.00	SY	\$1.75	\$6,282.50	\$0.95	\$1.80	\$2.00	\$1.25	\$1.05	\$1.50	\$1.10	\$1.50
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A	3,590.00	SY	\$1.65	\$5,923.50	\$1.58	\$1.70	\$2.00	\$1.40	\$1.50	\$1.40	\$1.58	\$2.00
30201	TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	3,230.00	LF	\$10.52	\$33,979.60	\$10.00	\$11.25	\$11.75	\$11.70	\$12.90	\$11.20	\$11.75	\$10.50

CHEROKEE DRIVE UTILITIES WITH RESURFACING
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1553
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1553
WQ PRACTICES ACCOUNT NO: ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1553
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1553
CONTRACT NO. 7016
BID OPENING: MARCH 29, 2013

S & L													
				R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
30301	5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	5,042.00	SF	\$3.89	\$19,613.38	\$3.95	\$3.10	\$3.75	\$4.20	\$4.05	\$3.95	\$4.15	\$4.25
30302	7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	3,500.00	SF	\$4.45	\$15,575.00	\$4.25	\$3.90	\$4.25	\$4.40	\$4.25	\$4.15	\$4.35	\$5.00
30311	CONCRETE MOUNTABLE MEDIAN ISLAND NOSE	220.00	SF	\$6.57	\$1,445.40	\$5.00	\$7.50	\$6.00	\$6.25	\$6.15	\$6.00	\$6.30	\$8.00
30340	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS	160.00	SF	\$25.28	\$4,044.80	\$27.00	\$21.00	\$32.00	\$25.00	\$25.70	\$25.00	\$26.25	\$30.00
40101	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 1	1,330.00	TON	\$11.45	\$15,228.50	\$6.50	\$11.75	\$11.75	\$11.90	\$12.85	\$11.00	\$13.15	\$12.00
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2	1,450.00	TON	\$11.29	\$16,370.50	\$5.00	\$10.50	\$11.75	\$12.86	\$12.85	\$10.50	\$13.15	\$12.00
40202	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1	3,330.00	TON	\$54.87	\$182,717.10	\$54.87	\$56.00	\$57.60	\$54.87	\$56.35	\$54.87	\$57.65	\$60.00
40231	ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE	20.00	S.Y.	\$43.00	\$860.00	\$34.70	\$35.50	\$50.00	\$34.70	\$55.80	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
40311	PULVERIZE AND SHAPE	11,610.00	S.Y.	\$1.30	\$15,093.00	\$2.50	\$1.40	\$2.00	\$0.69	\$2.30	\$1.65	\$2.00	\$3.00
40370	ADJUST MONUMENT CASTING- RESURFACING	1.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$210.00	\$300.00	\$480.00	\$520.00	\$350.00	\$275.00	\$350.00
40381	REMOVE & REPLACE CONC. C&G, MACHINE PLACED MORE THAN 100 CONTINUOUS FEET-RESURFACING	2,700.00	L.F.	\$14.00	\$37,800.00	\$17.50	\$19.25	\$15.50	\$17.55	\$18.55	\$23.00	\$17.20	\$21.50
40382	REMOVE & REPLACE CONC. C&G, HAND PLACED-RESURFACING	1,250.00	LF	\$24.50	\$30,625.00	\$29.00	\$35.50	\$19.00	\$27.20	\$28.50	\$34.00	\$27.30	\$32.00
90001	CONCRRETE SPEED HUMP-SPECIAL	80.00	S.Y.	\$63.70	\$5,096.00	\$70.00	\$67.00	\$63.00	\$60.00	\$61.65	\$60.00	\$64.00	\$65.00
90033	ADJUST MMSD SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	8.00	EACH	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$350.00	\$410.00	\$350.00	\$204.00	\$225.00	\$400.00	\$308.00	\$450.00

CHEROKEE DRIVE UTILITIES WITH RESURFACING
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
STREET ACCOUNT NO.CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1553
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1553
WQ PRACTICES ACCOUNT NO: ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1553
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1553
CONTRACT NO. 7016
BID OPENING: MARCH 29, 2013

S & L													
R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.						SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
SUBTOTALS					\$547,050.10	\$534,383.68	\$547,061.95	\$585,983.50	\$573,130.77	\$590,372.05	\$582,846.50	\$647,560.50	\$666,771.00

CHEROKEE DRIVE UTILITIES WITH RESURFACING
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1553
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1553
WQ PRACTICES ACCOUNT NO: ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1553
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1553
CONTRACT NO. 7016
BID OPENING: MARCH 29, 2013

						SPEEDWAY	PARISI	HOMBURG	CAPITOL	H & K		JOE DANIELS	S & L	
						R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.	SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	CONSTR. CO., INC.	CONTRACTORS, INC.	UNDERGROUND, INC.	CONTRACTING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1553 =====														
60230	FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT	100.00	LF	\$3.60	\$360.00	\$3.60	\$3.70	\$4.00	\$3.60	\$3.70	\$3.60	\$3.80	\$3.60	
60232	FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT	465.00	LF	\$3.00	\$1,395.00	\$3.00	\$3.10	\$3.25	\$3.00	\$3.10	\$3.00	\$3.15	\$3.00	
60241	GOPHER RACEWAY FOR ELECTRICAL CONDUIT OR CABLE-IN-DUCT	50.00	LF	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$45.00	\$46.00	\$48.00	\$45.00	\$46.25	\$45.00	\$47.25	\$45.00	
60261	ELECTRICAL TRENCH	515.00	LF	\$6.15	\$3,167.25	\$6.15	\$6.30	\$6.50	\$6.15	\$6.30	\$6.15	\$6.50	\$6.45	
60702	CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 1	5.00	EACH	\$725.00	\$3,625.00	\$725.00	\$740.00	\$750.00	\$725.00	\$745.00	\$725.00	\$765.00	\$725.00	
					=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	
SUBTOTALS					\$10,797.25	\$10,797.25	\$11,056.00	\$11,408.75	\$10,797.25	\$11,093.50	\$10,797.25	\$11,379.75	\$10,951.75	
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1553 =====														
20217	CLEAR STONE	400.00	TONS	\$11.00	\$4,400.00	\$14.00	\$14.50	\$14.00	\$7.50	\$10.20	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$18.00	
20502	ADJUST CATCHBASIN	3.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$350.00	\$260.00	\$300.00	\$204.00	\$395.00	\$400.00	\$375.00	\$350.00	
21001	EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$850.00	\$1,200.00	\$955.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	20.00	EACH	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$300.00	\$360.00	\$350.00	\$180.00	\$285.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	5.00	EACH	\$467.77	\$2,338.85	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$240.00	\$325.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$650.00	
21012	STREET CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE BERM	2.00	EACH	\$273.07	\$546.14	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$630.00	\$325.00	\$250.00	\$475.00	\$700.00	

CHEROKEE DRIVE UTILITIES WITH RESURFACING
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
STREET ACCOUNT NO.CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1553
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1553
WQ PRACTICES ACCOUNT NO: ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1553
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1553
CONTRACT NO. 7016
BID OPENING: MARCH 29, 2013

						S & L								
						SPEEDWAY	PARISI	HOMBURG	CAPITOL	H & K		JOE DANIELS	UNDERGROUND	
						R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.	SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	CONSTR. CO., INC.	CONTRACTORS, INC.	UNDERGROUND, INC.	CONTRACTING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	CONSTR. CO., INC.	& TRUCKING, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$4,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,740.38	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,575.00	\$3,500.00	

CHEROKEE DRIVE UTILITIES WITH RESURFACING
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
STREET ACCOUNT NO.CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1553
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1553
WQ PRACTICES ACCOUNT NO: ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1553
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1553
CONTRACT NO. 7016
BID OPENING: MARCH 29, 2013

														S & L
				R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
21015	STREET CONSTRUCTION STONE BERM	4.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$105.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$240.00	\$325.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$700.00	
21024	SILT SOCK COMPLETE	256.00	LF	\$6.40	\$1,638.40	\$6.00	\$6.50	\$5.00	\$5.80	\$6.15	\$6.00	\$6.50	\$5.00	
21041	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D - COMPLETE	57.00	EACH	\$85.00	\$4,845.00	\$160.00	\$88.00	\$100.00	\$186.00	\$155.00	\$225.00	\$140.00	\$135.00	
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION	2,500.00	SY	\$0.22	\$550.00	\$0.40	\$0.22	\$0.25	\$0.80	\$0.40	\$0.10	\$0.45	\$0.50	
50411	12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	603.00	LF	\$51.00	\$30,753.00	\$47.00	\$43.50	\$44.00	\$49.44	\$44.50	\$48.00	\$50.00	\$55.00	
50741	H INLET	16.00	EACH	\$1,600.00	\$25,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,343.77	\$1,715.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,415.00	\$1,800.00	
					=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	
SUBTOTALS					\$80,421.39	\$77,167.00	\$82,740.50	\$81,687.00	\$78,971.82	\$83,177.90	\$90,005.00	\$82,709.00	\$99,890.00	
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1553 =====														
10702	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,000.00	
10912	MOBILIZATION FOR STORM SEWER	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,815.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	
20312	REMOVE STRUCTURE	1.00	EACH	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$330.00	\$600.00	\$462.00	\$275.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
20313	REMOVE INLET	8.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$300.00	\$330.00	\$350.00	\$282.76	\$275.00	\$250.00	\$275.00	\$400.00	
20314	REMOVE PIPE	349.00	LF	\$20.00	\$6,980.00	\$10.00	\$14.25	\$25.00	\$14.40	\$14.00	\$15.00	\$26.25	\$20.00	
20332	ABANDON CATCHBASIN	2.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$330.00	\$400.00	\$204.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$420.00	\$450.00	
20337	PIPE PLUG STORM	15.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$6,000.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$312.84	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	
40366	REBUILD INLET - RESURFACING	10.00	EACH	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,380.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,200.00	
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER	1,931.00	TF	\$0.01	\$19.31	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	

CHEROKEE DRIVE UTILITIES WITH RESURFACING
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1553
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1553
WQ PRACTICES ACCOUNT NO: ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1553
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1553
CONTRACT NO. 7016
BID OPENING: MARCH 29, 2013

S & L													
R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.						SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
50226	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH- TYPE III	6.00	SY	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$197.10	\$101.50	\$150.00	\$108.00	\$75.00
50412	15 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	28.00	LF	\$55.00	\$1,540.00	\$49.20	\$68.00	\$92.00	\$56.00	\$42.35	\$52.00	\$51.75	\$60.00
50414	21 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	13.00	LF	\$59.00	\$767.00	\$55.80	\$78.00	\$102.00	\$64.99	\$57.90	\$58.00	\$58.50	\$72.00
50415	24 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	299.00	LF	\$63.00	\$18,837.00	\$58.80	\$55.00	\$65.00	\$69.41	\$53.60	\$64.00	\$60.75	\$75.00
50416	27 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	34.00	LF	\$68.00	\$2,312.00	\$66.20	\$73.00	\$160.00	\$70.96	\$89.25	\$65.00	\$64.50	\$85.00
50417	30 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	22.00	LF	\$73.00	\$1,606.00	\$72.40	\$100.00	\$118.00	\$77.79	\$54.50	\$75.00	\$70.00	\$95.00
50421	54 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	899.00	LF	\$122.00	\$109,678.00	\$135.60	\$130.00	\$134.00	\$152.00	\$127.50	\$152.00	\$186.75	\$200.00
50471	54 INCH RCP AE	1.00	EACH	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,233.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,233.00	\$3,085.00	\$2,500.00
50499	CONCRETE COLLAR (UNDISTRIBUTED)	3.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$320.00	\$700.00	\$420.00	\$735.00	\$420.00	\$600.00	\$350.00
50611	54 INCH RCP AE GATE	1.00	EACH	\$870.00	\$870.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,473.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,473.00	\$2,450.00	\$1,500.00
50723	3X3 STORM SAS	4.00	EACH	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,279.04	\$3,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,268.00	\$2,500.00
50724	4X4 STORM SAS	1.00	EACH	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,686.71	\$3,765.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,325.00	\$3,500.00
50725	5X5 STORM SAS	1.00	EACH	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,600.00	\$5,800.00	\$3,157.63	\$5,440.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,765.00	\$5,000.00
50726	6X6 STORM SAS	1.00	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$4,700.00	\$3,725.72	\$6,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,506.00	\$6,500.00
50763	TERRACE INLET TYPE II	1.00	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,615.95	\$5,555.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,245.00	\$7,000.00
50763	TERRACE INLET TYPE III	1.00	EACH	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,200.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,151.52	\$4,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,586.00	\$9,500.00
50792	STORM SEWER TAP	3.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$820.00	\$600.00	\$711.07	\$950.00	\$400.00	\$945.00	\$750.00
50801	ULO	7.00	EACH	\$450.00	\$3,150.00	\$500.00	\$540.00	\$400.00	\$504.00	\$415.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$550.00
90032	6X3 STORM SAS	4.00	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$4,600.00	\$3,125.01	\$4,295.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,596.00	\$5,500.00

CHEROKEE DRIVE UTILITIES WITH RESURFACING
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
STREET ACCOUNT NO.CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1553
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1553
WQ PRACTICES ACCOUNT NO: ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1553
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1553
CONTRACT NO. 7016
BID OPENING: MARCH 29, 2013

													S & L	
						SPEEDWAY	PARISI	HOMBURG	CAPITOL	H & K			JOE DANIELS	UNDERGROUND
						R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.	SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	CONSTR. CO., INC.	CONTRACTORS, INC.	UNDERGROUND, INC.	CONTRACTING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	CONSTR. CO., INC.	& TRUCKING, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
SUBTOTALS					\$231,059.31	\$225,915.30	\$249,837.56	\$258,445.00	\$253,245.40	\$242,125.21	\$265,486.00	\$289,278.25	\$323,294.00	

CHEROKEE DRIVE UTILITIES WITH RESURFACING
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
STREET ACCOUNT NO.CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1553
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1553
WQ PRACTICES ACCOUNT NO: ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1553
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1553
CONTRACT NO. 7016
BID OPENING: MARCH 29, 2013

														S & L
				R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
WQ PRACTICES ACCOUNT NO: ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1553 =====														
90030	PARK ACCESS/RESTORATION FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$800.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,840.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,580.00	\$5,000.00	
90031	PLUNGE POOL	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,700.37	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,255.00	\$3,500.00	
					=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	
SUBTOTALS					\$2,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$2,600.00	\$4,540.37	\$4,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$6,835.00	\$8,500.00	
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1553 =====														
10703	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,000.00	
10913	MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$38,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$17,000.00	\$14,900.00	\$17,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	
40391	REMOVE & REPLACE 5" THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK-RESURFACING	200.00	S.F.	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.50	\$6.80	\$5.50	\$8.20	\$5.75	\$6.00	\$5.25	\$6.50	
40392	REMOVE & REPLACE 7" THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE- RESURFACING	120.00	S.F.	\$14.00	\$1,680.00	\$7.50	\$7.60	\$6.50	\$9.20	\$6.75	\$7.00	\$6.30	\$7.00	
50225	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH- TYPE III	10.00	S.Y.	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$95.00	\$197.10	\$101.50	\$150.00	\$108.00	\$75.00	
70002	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	80.00	L.F.	\$58.00	\$4,640.00	\$136.00	\$93.00	\$85.00	\$82.40	\$77.00	\$82.40	\$96.90	\$95.00	
70003	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	2,180.00	L.F.	\$59.00	\$128,620.00	\$66.00	\$53.00	\$65.00	\$77.00	\$77.00	\$77.00	\$78.85	\$85.00	
70404	REMOVAL OF EXCESS AMOUNTS OF BOULDERS	50.00	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$15.00	\$16.00	\$63.00	\$75.00	

CHEROKEE DRIVE UTILITIES WITH RESURFACING
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1553
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1553
WQ PRACTICES ACCOUNT NO: ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1553
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1553
CONTRACT NO. 7016
BID OPENING: MARCH 29, 2013

S & L													
R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.						SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
70405	CUT-IN CONNECTION	6.00	EACH	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$800.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,598.00	\$1,640.00	\$1,598.00	\$1,655.00	\$1,500.00
70407	FURNISH AND INSTALL HYDRANT	4.00	EACH	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,376.00	\$3,025.00	\$3,376.00	\$3,375.00	\$3,500.00
70408	SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER	2,260.00	L.F.	\$0.01	\$22.60	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$3.00
70413	FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM	80.00	L.F.	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$10.00	\$16.75	\$7.00	\$9.60	\$8.00	\$9.60	\$10.00	\$12.00
70414	CUT OFF EXISTING WATER MAIN	5.00	EACH	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,177.00	\$665.00	\$1,177.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00
70415	ABANDON WATER VALVE BOX	4.00	EACH	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$210.00	\$120.00	\$114.00	\$150.00	\$114.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
70416	ABANDON HYDRANT	1.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$210.00	\$650.00	\$348.00	\$435.00	\$348.00	\$400.00	\$500.00
70418	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX	12.00	EACH	\$165.00	\$1,980.00	\$150.00	\$210.00	\$180.00	\$108.00	\$128.00	\$108.00	\$125.00	\$150.00
70424	TERRACE RESTORATION FOR WATER MAIN	1,800.00	L.F.	\$5.50	\$9,900.00	\$9.98	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$7.75	\$9.70	\$6.00	\$10.00	\$7.50
70425	CUT OFF EXISTING WATER MAIN FITTING	1.00	EACH	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$800.00	\$1,400.00	\$350.00	\$1,655.00	\$640.00	\$1,655.00	\$1,655.00	\$1,500.00
70428	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH VALVE	5.00	EACH	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,155.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,170.00	\$1,250.00
70429	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH VALVE	7.00	EACH	\$1,450.00	\$10,150.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,662.00	\$1,565.00	\$1,662.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,800.00
70440	EXTEND AND RECONNECT 1-INCH SERVICE LATERAL	120.00	L.F.	\$69.00	\$8,280.00	\$61.70	\$66.00	\$55.00	\$66.00	\$78.60	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$70.00
70446	REPLACE 1-INCH COPPER SERVICE LATERAL	600.00	L.F.	\$77.00	\$46,200.00	\$70.00	\$67.00	\$60.00	\$69.00	\$64.70	\$69.00	\$68.00	\$80.00
70452	ADJUST WATER SERVICE BOX	3.00	EACH	\$120.00	\$360.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$108.00	\$125.00	\$108.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
70456	FURNISH EXCAVATION AND DITCH FOR LIVE TAP	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$992.00	\$1,750.00	\$992.00	\$950.00	\$2,500.00

CHEROKEE DRIVE UTILITIES WITH RESURFACING
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1553
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1553
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1553
WQ PRACTICES ACCOUNT NO: ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1553
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1553
CONTRACT NO. 7016
BID OPENING: MARCH 29, 2013

S & L													
R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.						SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
SUBTOTALS					\$254,632.60	\$281,904.00	\$284,404.60	\$266,490.00	\$315,163.00	\$308,400.60	\$310,838.00	\$310,451.00	\$338,505.00
					=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$1,126,760.65	\$1,132,167.23	\$1,182,800.61	\$1,206,614.25	\$1,235,848.61	\$1,239,669.26	\$1,271,472.75	\$1,348,213.50	\$1,447,911.75